
Tournament Payout Totals

Tournament ID:

623

Tournament Date

9/29/2018

Name

Wickenburg Ranch Golf and Social Club

Net Flights Putts Net Skins Gross Skins CTP's Deuces Other

Tournament 

Winnings

Randall Ross $20.00 $28.00 $48.00

Grant Brown $1.00 $4.00 $8.00 $44.00$31.00

Elmer Schmidt $8.00 $39.00$31.00

Marc Caporrimo $24.00 $8.00 $36.00$4.00

Don Lucas $4.00 $8.00 $36.00$24.00

Susan Schneider $36.00 $36.00

Dave Dean $16.00 $8.00 $8.00 $32.00

Gary Moffitt $8.00 $32.00$24.00

Tyler Thursam $31.00$31.00

Ben Goodwin $31.00$31.00

Tom Hegna $19.00 $27.00$8.00

Zack Gieszler $24.00$24.00

Jeff Thursam $19.00 $23.00$4.00

Adam Dizes $21.00$21.00

Jeff Henriksen $19.00 $19.00

Daniel Shumaker $1.00 $8.00 $9.00

Jeff Henson $8.00$8.00

Oscar Delgado $8.00$8.00

JR Blaszek $8.00$8.00

Jerry Varraino $7.00$7.00

Bret Goers $4.00$4.00

Dan Gallegos $4.00 $4.00

Lori Neiderman $3.00$3.00

Mike Miller $0.00

Bradley Walker $0.00

Dan Sievers $0.00

Sean Phillips $0.00

Brian Dempster $0.00

Richard Perry $0.00

Frank Lieberman $0.00

John Wilhelm $0.00

Chris Ariano $0.00

Matthew Leonard $0.00



$530.00$56.00$124.00$72.00$72.00$59.00$147.00Totals


